Features
■ Remote controllable
■ Suitable for both motorized and manual
 operation
■ Dual section
■ Smooth manual operating feel
■ Various taper options
■ RoHS compliant*

The products described herein and this document are subject to specific legal disclaimers as set forth on the last page of this document, and at www.bourns.com/docs/legal/disclaimer.pdf.
PRM16 Series - 16 mm Motorized Potentiometer
How To Order
Tapers
P R M 1 6 2 - K 4 1 5 K - 1 0 3 B 3
Code
2
Description
Dual Section
NUMBER OF SECTIONS
Code
4
Description
No Detents
DETENT OPTION
Code
PRM16
Description
16 mm Motorized Potentiometer
MODEL DESIGNATOR
Code
K
Description
PC Pins Vertical/Down Facing
TERMINAL CONFIG. (PIN LAYOUT)
Code
15
20
25
30
Description
15 mm
20 mm
25 mm
30 mm
STANDARD SHAFT LENGTH
Taper Series followed
by Curve Number
RESISTANCE TAPER
(SEE TAPER CHARTS)
Code
K
S
Description
Knurled (18 Tooth Serrated)
Slotted
SHAFT STYLE
Code
102
202
502
103
203
503
104
204
504
105
Value in Ohms
1,000
2,000
5,000
10,000
20,000
50,000
100,000
200,000
500,000
1,000,000
RESISTANCE CODE
0 10
10
20